Title

Basie's Up

Basie's Up

Basie's Up

Basie's Up

Funky
Strut

Funky
Strut

Funky
Strut

Funky
Strut

Around
the Room

Around
the Room

Around
the Room

Hefti

Hefti

Hefti

Hefti

Jean's
Blues

Jean's
Blues

Jean's
Blues

Jean's
Blues

Bunny's
Place
Bunny's
Place
Bunny's
Place
Bunny's
Place

Blues for
Two

Blues for
Two

Description

Lively, Energetic, Big
Band

Lively, Energetic, Big
Band

Lively, Energetic, Big
Band

Lively, Energetic, Big
Band

Hip, Bright, Energetic

Hip, Bright, Energetic

Hip, Bright, Energetic

Hip, Bright, Energetic

Big Band Swing

Big Band Swing

Big Band Swing

Classy, Swing, Jazz
Sextet

Classy, Swing, Jazz
Sextet

Classy, Swing, Jazz
Sextet

Classy, Swing, Jazz
Sextet

Laid Back, Casual
Blues, Jazz Quartet

Laid Back, Casual
Blues, Jazz Quartet

Laid Back, Casual
Blues, Jazz Quartet

Laid Back, Casual
Blues, Jazz Quartet

Bluesy, Cool, Soulful

Bluesy, Cool, Soulful

Bluesy, Cool, Soulful

Bluesy, Cool, Soulful

Soulful, Sultry, Intimate
Blues

Soulful, Sultry, Intimate
Blues

Copyright Sound Ideas - All Rights Reserved

FileName

Basies-Up-
JAZ020101

Basies-Up-
JAZ020201

Basies-Up-
JAZ020301

Basies-Up-
JAZ020401

Funky-Strut-
JAZ020501

Funky-Strut-
JAZ020601

Funky-Strut-
JAZ020701

Funky-Strut-
JAZ020801

Around-the-
Room-
JAZ020901

Around-the-
Room-
JAZ021001

Around-the-
Room-
JAZ021101

Hefti-
JAZ021201
Hefti-
JAZ021301
Hefti-
JAZ021401

Hefti-
JAZ021501

Jeans-Blues-
JAZ021601

Jeans-Blues-
JAZ021701

Jeans-Blues-
JAZ021801

Jeans-Blues-
JAZ021901

Bunnys-Place-
JAZ022001

Bunnys-Place-
JAZ022101

Bunnys-Place-
JAZ022201

Bunnys-Place-
JAZ022301

Blues-for-Two-
JAZ022401

Blues-for-Two-
JAZ022501

Keywords

Jazz & Blues, 1940s Style; Big Band; Period Dance, Medium Tempo, Joyous,
Optimistic, Playful, Big Band, Horns, Jason Nyberg (BMI), Sounds Incredible
Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, 1940s Style; Big Band; Jingle; Period Dance, Medium Tempo,
Joyous, Optimistic, Playful, Big Band, Horns, Jason Nyberg (BMI), Sounds
Incredible Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, 1940s Style; Big Band; Jingle; Period Dance, Medium Tempo,
Joyous, Optimistic, Playful, Big Band, Horns, Jason Nyberg (BMI), Sounds
Incredible Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, 1940s Style; Big Band; Jingle; Period Dance, Medium Tempo,
Joyous, Optimistic, Playful, Big Band, Horns, Jason Nyberg (BMI), Sounds
Incredible Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, , Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Joyous, Optimistic, Satisfied,
Saxophone, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Joyous, Optimistic,
Satisfied, Saxophone, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Joyous, Optimistic,
Satisfied, Saxophone, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Joyous, Optimistic,
Satisfied, Saxophone, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, 1940s Style; Big Band, Medium Fast Tempo, Confident, Joyous,
Optimistic, Big Band, Horns, Brent E. Havens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing
(SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, 1940s Style; Big Band; Jingle, Medium Fast Tempo, Confident,

Joyous, Optimistic, Big Band, Horns, Brent E. Havens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing

(SOCAN)
Jazz & Blues, 1940s Style; Big Band; Jingle, Medium Fast Tempo, Confident,

Joyous, Optimistic, Big Band, Horns, Brent E. Havens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing

(SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Mystery, Medium Tempo, Confident, Relaxed, Satisfied,
Saxophone, Jason Nyberg (BMI), Sounds Incredible Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle; Mystery, Medium Tempo, Confident, Relaxed, Satisfied,
Saxophone, Jason Nyberg (BMI), Sounds Incredible Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle; Mystery, Medium Tempo, Confident, Relaxed, Satisfied,
Saxophone, Jason Nyberg (BMI), Sounds Incredible Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle; Mystery, Medium Tempo, Confident, Relaxed, Satisfied,
Saxophone, Jason Nyberg (BMI), Sounds Incredible Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Mystery, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Relaxed, Satisfied,
Subdued, Trumpet, Jason Nyberg (BMI), Sounds Incredible Publishing
(SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle; Mystery, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Relaxed,

Satisfied, Subdued, Trumpet, Jason Nyberg (BMI), Sounds Incredible Publishing

(SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle; Mystery, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Relaxed,

Satisfied, Subdued, Trumpet, Jason Nyberg (BMI), Sounds Incredible Publishing

(SOCAN)
Jazz & Blues, Jingle; Mystery, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Relaxed,

Satisfied, Subdued, Trumpet, Jason Nyberg (BMI), Sounds Incredible Publishing

(SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, , Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Relaxed, Satisfied, Piano, Craig

Riley (SOCAN), S.I Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Relaxed, Satisfied, Piano,

Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Relaxed, Satisfied, Piano,

Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.L. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Relaxed, Satisfied, Piano,

Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.L. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues; Romantic & Wedding, Mystery, Slow Tempo, Confident, Relaxed,

Romantic, Satisfied, Saxophone, Craig Austin (SOCAN), S.L. Publishing
(SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues; Romantic & Wedding, Jingle; Mystery, Slow Tempo, Confident,
Relaxed, Romantic, Satisfied, Saxophone, Craig Austin (SOCAN), S.I.
Publishing (SOCAN)

Media
Code

JAZ020101,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ020201,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ020301,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ020401,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ020501,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ020601,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ020701,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ020801,

Jazz Mix 2

JAZ020901,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ021001,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ021101,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ021201,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ021301,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ021401,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ021501,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ021601,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ021701,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ021801,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ021901,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ022001,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ022101,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ022201,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ022301,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ022401,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ022501,

Jazz Mix 2

Time

02:35

:60

330

:05

02:31

:60

30

02:32

:60

30

02:38

:60

30

:06

02:32

:60

30

:04

02:53

:60

30

02:29

CD

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

Track Index

2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1
13 1
14 1
15 1
16 1
17 1
18 1
19 1
20 1
21 1
22 1
23 1
24 1
25 1



Blues for
Two

Blues for
Two

Three
Questions

Three
Questions

Three
Questions

Three
Questions

A World
of My
Own

A World
of My
Own

A World
of My
Own

A World
of My
Own

Smoke
and Wood

Smoke
and Wood

Smoke
and Wood

Smoke
and Wood

Boardwalk

Boardwalk

Boardwalk

Boardwalk
Late Night
Call

Late Night
Call

Late Night
Call

Late Night
Call

Club Jam

Club Jam

Club Jam

Soulful, Sultry, Intimate
Blues

Soulful, Sultry, Intimate
Blues

Relaxed, Easy,
Swinging,
Contemporary Jazz
Group

Relaxed, Easy,
Swinging,
Contemporary Jazz
Group

Relaxed, Easy,
Swinging,
Contemporary Jazz
Group

Relaxed, Easy,
Swinging,
Contemporary Jazz
Group

Solitary, Reflective,
Quiet

Solitary, Reflective,
Quiet

Solitary, Reflective,
Quiet

Solitary, Reflective,
Quiet

Relaxed, Smooth,
Elegant, Bluesy

Relaxed, Smooth,
Elegant, Bluesy

Relaxed, Smooth,
Elegant, Bluesy

Relaxed, Smooth,
Elegant, Bluesy

Light, Pleasant, Casual

Light, Pleasant, Casual

Light, Pleasant, Casual

Light, Pleasant, Casual
Sultry, Mysterious,
Steamy

Sultry, Mysterious,
Steamy

Sultry, Mysterious,
Steamy

Sultry, Mysterious,
Steamy

Progressive Jazz,
Punchy

Progressive Jazz,
Punchy

Progressive Jazz,
Punchy

Copyright Sound Ideas - All Rights Reserved

Blues-for-Two-
JAZ022601

Blues-for-Two-
JAZ022701

Three-
Questions-
JAZ022801

Three-
Questions-
JAZ022901

Three-
Questions-
JAZ023001

Three-
Questions-
JAZ023101

A-World-of-
My-Own-
JAZ023201

A-World-of-
My-Own-
JAZ023301

A-World-of-
My-Own-
JAZ023401

A-World-of-
My-Own-
JAZ023501

Smoke-and-
Wood-
JAZ023601

Smoke-and-
Wood-
JAZ023701

Smoke-and-
Wood-
JAZ023801

Smoke-and-
Wood-
JAZ023901

Boardwalk-
JAZ024001

Boardwalk-
JAZ024101

Boardwalk-
JAZ024201

Boardwalk-
JAZ024301

Late-Night-Call-
JAZ024401

Late-Night-Call-
JAZ024501

Late-Night-Call-
JAZ024601

Late-Night-Call-
JAZ024701

Club-Jam-
JAZ024801

Club-Jam-
JAZ024901

Club-Jam-
JAZ025001

Jazz & Blues; Romantic & Wedding, Jingle; Mystery, Slow Tempo, Confident,
Relaxed, Romantic, Satisfied, Saxophone, Craig Austin (SOCAN), S.I.
Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues; Romantic & Wedding, Jingle; Mystery, Slow Tempo, Confident,
Relaxed, Romantic, Satisfied, Saxophone, Craig Austin (SOCAN), S.I.
Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, , Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Free, Happy, Relaxed,
Trumpet, Piano, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Free, Happy, Relaxed,
Trumpet, Piano, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Free, Happy, Relaxed,
Trumpet, Piano, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Free, Happy, Relaxed,
Trumpet, Piano, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, , Very Slow Tempo, Depressed, Disappointed, Lonely, Sad,
Subdued, Saxophone, Craig Austin (SOCAN), S.1. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Very Slow Tempo, Depressed, Disappointed, Lonely, Sad,

Subdued, Saxophone, Craig Austin (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Very Slow Tempo, Depressed, Disappointed, Lonely, Sad,

Subdued, Saxophone, Craig Austin (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Very Slow Tempo, Depressed, Disappointed, Lonely, Sad,

Subdued, Saxophone, Craig Austin (SOCAN), S.1. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, , Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Relaxed, Subdued, Clarinet,
Electric Guitar, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Relaxed, Subdued,
Clarinet, Electric Guitar, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.1. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Relaxed, Subdued,
Clarinet, Electric Guitar, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.1. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Relaxed, Subdued,
Clarinet, Electric Guitar, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, , Slow Tempo, Confident, Happy, Optimistic, Playful, Saxophone,

Electric Guitar, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Slow Tempo, Confident, Happy, Optimistic, Playful,
Saxophone, Electric Guitar, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Slow Tempo, Confident, Happy, Optimistic, Playful,
Saxophone, Electric Guitar, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Slow Tempo, Confident, Happy, Optimistic, Playful,
Saxophone, Electric Guitar, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Mystery, Medium Slow Tempo, Hesitant, Melancholy, Subdued,
Saxophone, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle; Mystery, Medium Slow Tempo, Hesitant, Melancholy,
Subdued, Saxophone, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle; Mystery, Medium Slow Tempo, Hesitant, Melancholy,
Subdued, Saxophone, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle; Mystery, Medium Slow Tempo, Hesitant, Melancholy,
Subdued, Saxophone, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, , Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Free, Joyous, Optimistic,
Saxophone, Piano, Brent E. Havens (ASCAP), S.1. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Free, Joyous, Optimistic,

Saxophone, Piano, Brent E. Havens (ASCAP), S.1. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Free, Joyous, Optimistic,

Saxophone, Piano, Brent E. Havens (ASCAP), S.1. Publishing (SOCAN)

JAZ022601,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ022701,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ022801,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ022901,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ023001,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ023101,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ023201,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ023301,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ023401,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ023501,

Jazz Mix 2

JAZ023601,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ023701,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ023801,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ023901,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ024001,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ024101,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ024201,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ024301,

Jazz Mix 2

JAZ024401,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ024501,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ024601,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ024701,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ024801,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ024901,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ025001,
Jazz Mix 2

330

02:41

:60

330

02:25

:60

30

02:32

:60

30

02:31

:60

330

02:33

:60

30

02:26

:60

330

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

JAZ02

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50



Cheap Suit

Cheap Suit

Cheap Suit

Cheap Suit
Big
Spender
Big
Spender
Big
Spender
Big
Spender

Street
Walker

Street
Walker

Street
Walker

Steppin'
Out

Steppin'
Out

Steppin’
Out

Steppin'
Out

Cool, Hip, Moving

Cool, Hip, Moving

Cool, Hip, Moving

Cool, Hip, Moving

Loose, Carefree,
Loungey

Loose, Carefree,
Loungey
Loose, Carefree,
Loungey

Loose, Carefree,
Loungey

Cool, Lively, Hip

Cool, Lively, Hip

Cool, Lively, Hip

Happy, Sprite, Bright,
up Tempo Dixieland
Band

Happy, Sprite, Bright,
up Tempo Dixieland
Band

Happy, Sprite, Bright,
up Tempo Dixieland
Band

Happy, Sprite, Bright,
up Tempo Dixieland
Band

Copyright Sound Ideas - All Rights Reserved

Cheap-Suit-
JAZ025101

Cheap-Suit-
JAZ025201

Cheap-Suit-
JAZ025301

Cheap-Suit-
JAZ025401

Big-Spender-
JAZ025501

Big-Spender-
JAZ025601

Big-Spender-
JAZ025701

Big-Spender-
JAZ025801

Street-Walker-
JAZ025901

Street-Walker-
JAZ026001

Street-Walker-
JAZ026101

Steppin-Out-
JAZ026201

Steppin-Out-
JAZ026301

Steppin-Out-
JAZ026401

Steppin-Out-
JAZ026501

Jazz & Blues, , Slow Tempo, Confident, Relaxed, Satisfied, Organ, Electric
Guitar, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.1. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Slow Tempo, Confident, Relaxed, Satisfied, Organ, Electric
Guitar, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Slow Tempo, Confident, Relaxed, Satisfied, Organ, Electric
Guitar, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle, Slow Tempo, Confident, Relaxed, Satisfied, Organ, Electric
Guitar, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Mystery, Slow Tempo, Confident, Free, Satisfied, Trumpet, Craig
Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle; Mystery, Slow Tempo, Confident, Free, Satisfied, Trumpet,
Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle; Mystery, Slow Tempo, Confident, Free, Satisfied, Trumpet,
Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle; Mystery, Slow Tempo, Confident, Free, Satisfied, Trumpet,
Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Mystery, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Optimistic, Playful,
Horns, Brent E. Havens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle; Mystery, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Optimistic,
Playful, Horns, Brent E. Havens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Jingle; Mystery, Medium Slow Tempo, Confident, Optimistic,
Playful, Horns, Brent E. Havens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Dixieland, Medium Tempo, Joyous, Optimistic, Playful, Clarinet,
Trombone, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Dixieland; Jingle, Medium Tempo, Joyous, Optimistic, Playful,
Clarinet, Trombone, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Dixieland; Jingle, Medium Tempo, Joyous, Optimistic, Playful,
Clarinet, Trombone, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.1. Publishing (SOCAN)

Jazz & Blues, Dixieland; Jingle, Medium Tempo, Joyous, Optimistic, Playful,
Clarinet, Trombone, Craig Riley (SOCAN), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

JAZ025101,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ025201,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ025301,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ025401,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ025501,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ025601,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ025701,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ025801,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ025901,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ026001,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ026101,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ026201,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ026301,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ026401,
Jazz Mix 2

JAZ026501,
Jazz Mix 2

02:56 JAZ02
60  JAZ02
30 JAZO2
:11 JAZ02
02:34  JAZ02
60 JAZ02
30 JAZO2
:11 JAZ02
02:29  JAZ02
60  JAZ02
30 JAZO2
02:45 JAZ02
60 JAZ02
30 JAZO2
110 JAZ02

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65



